kolin

air conditioner

June 13, 2024

MS. CYNTHIA ALBANZA
601 WEST TOWER LUMIERE RESIDENCES PASIG BLVD., BAGONG ILOG PASIG CITY
TEL #:0975-4577445

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you
with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

ary um MODEL / DESCRIPTION SRP D'sgg;“gm AMOUNT
MODEL: KSG-IWF-25WFY-8KIM32
1 UNIT/S  |KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 67,695.00 48,802.10 PHP 48,802.10
25,560 Kj/h (2.5HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32
MODEL: KAG-T00WCINV
. =l |KOLIN WINDOW TYPE QUAD SERIES AIRCONDITIONER s N B i
10,200 Kj/h (1.0HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32 9 L s
(WxDxH) 18"x25"x14"
MODEL: KAG-145WCINV
KOLIN WINDOW TYPE QUAD SERIES AIRCONDITIONER
2 UNIT/S |21 Ki/h (15HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32 32,295.00 23,8900 PHP 47,780.20
(WxDxH) 22"x28"15"
TOTAL UNIT COST PHP 117,274.40
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached) PHP 16,400.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE PHP £00.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT PHP 251,548.80

TERMS OF PAYMENT:
FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:
FOR SPLIT TYPE : ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB , TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.
FOR WINDOW TYPE: ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB, TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.
INSTALLATION C/O AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTER.
** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately.

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Very Truly Yours,

M IEL R. FLORES
KMI-SUPERVISOR

KMI-QUOTE-06-24-0533 Conforme: :
REG-22%/4K/1.3K SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

Kolin Marketing, Inc.

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City

www.kolinphil.com.ph

Tel.: (632) 8852-6473

Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792 »
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JRAJERRICO

e

E

Refrigeration and Air-conditioning Services

B4, 19 Felixyill, Mangahan, Sto. Nino Bilibiran, Binangonan Rizal
Email: jraairconditioning@gmail.com

Contact Nos. 09267189004/09615215615

QUOTATION

Attn:Ma’am Cynthia Albanza

Date:May 27,2024

601 West Tower Lumiere Residences Pasig.Blvd.Brgy.Bagong llog Pasig

Quotation for Installation of Kolin Inverter 1 Split type & 4 Window Type

With outdoor bracket

Living Area 29sgm.

Total copper pipe 17ft.less 10ft.
7ft.x 350/ft.

Estimated royal cord 23 ft.x 100/ft
Circuit breaker 30a

Area 5 sgm.
Window type Bracket
Drain hose white 25/ft.x 10ft

Area 7sq.
Window type bracket
Drain hose white 25/ft.x 10 ft.

Areé 11 Sgm.
Window type Bracket
Drain hose white 25/ft.x 10ft.

Initial charge

Initial Charge

Initial charge

Initial charge

4,500.00

2,450.00

2,300.00

1,000.00
1,200.00

600.00
250.00

1,200.00

6,00.00
250.00

1,200.00

600.00
250.00



Final charges will be base on actual installation

Thank you very much for giving us the opportunity to quote on your requirement and we look forward to
serving you soon.

Prepare by CONFORME
Monaliza A.Pepito

Signature Over Printed Name
Jerico R.De vera Date:

Owner




