

June 13, 2024

MS. CYNTHIA ALBANZA
601 WEST TOWER LUMIERE RESIDENCES PASIG BLVD., BAGONG ILOG PASIG CITY
TEL #: 0975-4577445

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

QTY	U/M	MODEL / DESCRIPTION	SRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE		AMOUNT
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 25,560 Kj/h (2.5HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	67,695.00	48,802.10	PHP	48,802.10
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KAG-100WCINV KOLIN WINDOW TYPE QUAD SERIES AIRCONDITIONER 10,200 Kj/h (1.0HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32 (WxDxH) 18"x25"x14"	28,195.00	20,692.10	PHP	20,692.10
2	UNIT/S	MODEL: KAG-145WCINV KOLIN WINDOW TYPE QUAD SERIES AIRCONDITIONER 13,210 Kj/h (1.5HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32 (WxDxH) 22"x28"x15"	32,295.00	23,890.10	РНР	47,780.20
TOTAL UNIT COST						117,274.40
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached)						16,400.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE						600.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT					PHP	251,548.80

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:

FOR SPLIT TYPE : ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB , TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR. FOR WINDOW TYPE: ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB, TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.

INSTALLATION C/O AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTER.

** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately.

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Very Truly Yours,

JANELLEN S. LIM
KMI-ASSISTANT

MARI NATHANIEL R. FLORES

KMI-SUPERVISOR

Voted By:

KMI-QUOTE-06-24-0533 REG-22%/4K/1.3K

Kolin Marketing, Inc.

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City www.kolinphil.com.ph

Tel.: (632) 8852-6473

Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792

Approved By:

MS. EDITHA M. FLORES

AVP - FINANCE

Conforme:

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

Bringing comfort to your home.

JRA JERRICO

Refrigeration and Air-conditioning Services
B4, 19 Felixvill, Mangahan, Sto. Niño Bilibiran, Binangonan Rizal
Email: jraairconditioning@gmail.com
Contact Nos. 09267189004/09615215615

QUOTATION

Attn:Ma'am Cynthia Albanza Date:May 27,2024 601 West Tower Lumiere Residences Pasig.Blvd.Brgy.Bagong Ilog Pasig

Quotation for Installation of Kolin Inverter 1 Split type & 4 Window Type

ACU 1)2.5HP WALL MOUNTED SPLIT TYPE With outdoor bracket Living Area 29sqm. Total copper pipe 17ft.less 10ft. 7ft.x 350/ft. Estimated royal cord 23 ft.x 100/ft Circuit breaker 30a	Initial charge	2,450.00 2,300.00 1,000.00
ACU 2.) Room1 W/T (1.0HP) Area 5 sqm. Window type Bracket Drain hose white 25/ft.x 10ft	Initial Charge	1,200.00 600.00 250.00
ACU 3)Bedroom 2 W/T 1.5HP Area 7sq. Window type bracket Drain hose white 25/ft.x 10 ft.	Initial charge	1,200.00 6,00.00 250.00
ACU 2)BEDROOM 3 W/T (1.5HP) Area 11 Sqm. Window type Bracket Drain hose white 25/ft.x 10ft.	Initial charge	1,200.00 600.00 250.00

Total Estimated charges

16,400.00

Final charges will be base on actual installation

Thank you very much for giving us the opportunity to quote on your requirement and we look forward to serving you soon.

Prepare by	CONFORME		
Monaliza A.Pepito			
	Signature Over Printed Name		
Jerico R.De vera	Date:		
Owner			